
№ фамилия имя год ДЮСШ время разряд время разряд

Зуева Валерия 2012 Ярцево 1.17,21

1 Павлюкович Алевтина 2002 МОКСДЮШОР 1.19,17 III 1.16,23 (рек.) II

2 Кудряшова Варвара 2002 Черноголовка 1.18,78 III 1.18,39 III

3 Смирнова Валерия 2002 Москва 1.20,45 III 1.18,82 III

4 Субботина Анна 2002 Мытищи 1.21,38 III 1.20,62 III

5 Кулинкович Диана 2002 Янтарь 1.20,73 III 1.21,41 III

6 Игнатова Мария 2002 Москва 1.21,58 III

7 Шкурдай Анастасия 2003 ЦОР Брест 1.22,95 III

7 Василисова Наталья 2002 Ярцево 1.22,95 III

9 Горелова Юлия 2002 Новополоцк 1.23,98 III

10 Кононович Елизавета 2002 ЦОР Брест 1.24,29 III

11 Северин Анна 2003 Светлогорск 1.24,38 III

12 Верещагина Кристина 2002 ЦОР Жлобин 1.24,94 III

13 Щурко Ирина 2002 Волна Минск 1.25,82 III

14 Ярец Вероника 2002 ЦОР Жлобин 1.26,72 1 юн.

15 Дешкевич Дарья 2002 Янтарь 1.27,22 1 юн.

16 Грицук Анастасия 2003 ЦОР Брест 1.27,58 1 юн.

17 Тупик Ксения 2002 Светлогорск 1.28,20 1 юн.

18 Ревенко Мария 2002 ЦОР Брест 1.28,46 1 юн.

19 Серафимович Ульяна-Бажена 2002 Нептун Минск 1.28,83 1 юн.

20 Бакач Анастасия 2002 Старт Минск 1.30,30 1 юн.

21 Старцева Рената 2002 ЦОР Брест 1.30,95 1 юн.

22 Поплавская Елизавета 2002 Янтарь 1.31,04 1 юн.

23 Рассошенко Елена 2003 Янтарь 1.31,80 1 юн.

24 Драгун Варвара 2003 Янтарь 1.32,01 1 юн.

25 Ярмолик Ксения 2002 Янтарь 1.32,57 1 юн.

26 Чубукова Анастасия 2002 Гомельстекло 1.32,96 1 юн.

27 Мацкевич Арина 2002 Нептун Минск 1.33,13 1 юн.

28 Крук Валерия 2003 Янтарь 1.33,22 1 юн.

29 Богушевич Мария 2002 Янтарь 1.33,37 1 юн.

30 Чуешкова Светлана 2002 Гомельстекло 1.33,64 1 юн.

31 Павлович Алина 2002 Янтарь 1.34,63 1 юн.

32 Селицкая Снежана 2002 Янтарь 1.34,96 1 юн.

33 Атрашевич Алия 2002 Орленок 1.35,15 1 юн.

34 Журавель Александра 2003 Янтарь 1.35,31 1 юн.

35 Скибо Дарья 2002 Старт Минск 1.35,64 1 юн.

36 Грановская Анна 2002 Янтарь 1.36,02 1 юн.

37 Кнотько Полина 2002 Янтарь 1.36,37 1 юн.

38 Андреева Полина 2002 Великие Луки 1.36,56 1 юн.

39 Ивановская Анна 2002 СК ВС РБ 1.36,82 1 юн.

40 Плисун Анастасия 2002 Нептун Минск 1.37,10 1 юн.

41 Коско Рината 2002 Старт Минск 1.37,37 1 юн.

42 Хлебина Ольга 2003 Гомель-1 1.37,94 1 юн.

43 Седнева Елизавета 2002 Великие Луки 1.37,98 1 юн.

финал

100 к/пл девушки - 3 возрастная группа (2002г. и моложе)
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44 Шаститко Александра 2003 Янтарь 1.39,33 1 юн.

45 Жигимонт Мария 2003 Янтарь 1.39,69 1 юн.

46 Суринт Дарья 2003 Янтарь 1.40,46 1 юн.

47 Шевко Мария 2003 Гомсельмаш 1.40,94 1 юн.

48 Виткова Нина 2002 Великие Луки 1.41,13 1 юн.

49 Добровольская Ангелина 2003 Янтарь 1.42,17 1 юн.

50 Чижик Яна 2002 Янтарь 1.42,31 1 юн.

51 Гулевская Алиса 2002 Гродно 1.42,49 1 юн.

52 Крутова Карина 2002 Янтарь 1.42,67 1 юн.

53 Тарасова Мария 2003 Янтарь 1.48,56 2 юн.

54 Тихонова Алевтина 2004 Великие Луки 1.48,90 2 юн.

55 Радькова Карина 2002 Нептун Минск 1.50,13 2 юн.

56 Жемжурова Анастасия 2003 Янтарь 1.52,48 2 юн.

57 Жук Екатерина 2002 Гродно 1.56,25 2 юн.

58 Раина Дарья 2003 Вязьма 2.10,84 б/р

59 Корсокова Маргарита 2002 Янтарь 2.16,26 б/р

60 Ван-Шо-Дун Алена 2004 Вязьма 2.16,84 б/р

Майсак Ксения 2002 Янтарь дискв.

Довнар Александра 2002 Янтарь дискв.

Ларина Екатерина 2002 Янтарь дискв.

Фролова Варвара 2002 Ярцево дискв.

Бохуров Роман 2012 МОК СДЮШОР 1.11,84

1 Бубенин Евгений 2001 Гомель-1 1.16,95 III 1.15,95 III

2 Гвоздь Алексей 2001 Светлогорск 1.18,01 III 1.16,06 III

3 Титов Артем 2001 Старт Минск 1.18,91/ 1.15,65 III 1.16,39 III

4 Козичев Иван 2002 Ярцево 1.16,40 III 1.16,58 III

5 Астапенко Дмитрий 2001 Светлогорск 1.17,49 III 1.17,43 III

6 Михальков Даниил 2001 Орленок 1.18,91/ 1.16,87 III

7 Свирид Артем 2001 Янтарь 1.19,04 III

8 Савицкий Александр 2001 Нептун Минск 1.19,07 III

9 Ремез Антон 2001 Янтарь 1.19,29 III

10 Гибхин Илья 2002 Нептун Минск 1.20,35 1 юн.

11 Сушко Тимур 2003 БНТУ 1.20,50 1 юн.

12 Минченков Никита 2001 Ярцево 1.20,70 1 юн.

13 Воронов Алексей 2001 Нептун Минск 1.20,90 1 юн.

14 Саевич Даниил 2001 Старт Минск 1.20,98 1 юн.

15 Боржаков Арсений 2001 Янтарь 1.21,35 1 юн.

16 Попов Владислав 2001 ЦОР Брест 1.21,37 1 юн.

17 Реут Ермолай 2001 Мозырь 1.21,44 1 юн.

18 Шеремет Дмитрий 2001 Речица 1.21,90 1 юн.

19 Ларченко Михаил 2002 ЦОР Брест 1.22,10 1 юн.

20 Павлов Александр 2001 Вязьма 1.22,17 1 юн.

21 Жминько Егор 2001 ЦОР Брест 1.22,63 1 юн.

22 Белявский Алексей 2001 Старт Минск 1.22,68 1 юн.

23 Язвинский Даниил 2002 БНТУ 1.22,73 1 юн.

24 Степанов Даниил 2002 Светлогорск 1.22,80 1 юн.

24 Геворкян Армен 2001 Черноголовка 1.22,80 1 юн.

26 Адамчук Иван 2003 ЦОР Брест 1.22,91 1 юн.

27 Хуртай Глеб 2001 Старт Минск 1.23,68 1 юн.

100 к/пл юноши - 3 возрастная группа (2001г. и моложе)



28 Подлесный Илья 2001 ЦОР Жлобин 1.23,70 1 юн.

29 Орел Владислав 2001 Старт Минск 1.23,93 1 юн.

30 Колоцей Никита 2001 Речица 1.24,14 1 юн.

31 Пырко Вадим 2001 Калинковичи 1.24,34 1 юн.

32 Короткий Александр 2001 Янтарь 1.24,40 1 юн.

33 Дрозд Андрей 2001 Янтарь 1.24,64 1 юн.

34 Богданов Константин 2001 Янтарь 1.24,94 1 юн.

35 Дзугаев Евгений 2001 Мытищи 1.25,32 1 юн.

36 Коржик Владислав 2001 Орленок 1.25,43 1 юн.

37 Савицкий Дмитрий 2001 Светлогорск 1.25,45 1 юн.

38 Шелег Алексей 2001 Янтарь 1.25,87 1 юн.

39 Пырков Тимофей 2001 Волна Минск 1.26,00 1 юн.

40 Нехайчик Максим 2001 МОКСДЮШОР 1.26,03 1 юн.

41 Шкарубо Даниил 2001 Янтарь 1.26,27 1 юн.

42 Чуприс Кирилл 2001 Орленок 1.26,41 1 юн.

43 Пашковский Даниил 2001 ЦОР Жлобин 1.26,63 1 юн.

44 Курейчик Евгений 2002 Янтарь 1.26,66 1 юн.

45 Савинский Владислав 2002 Великие Луки 1.26,68 1 юн.

46 Скворцов Евгений 2002 Вязьма 1.26,95 1 юн.

47 Коваленок Никита 2001 Старт Минск 1.27,18 1 юн.

48 Мазец Андрей 2001 Волна Минск 1.27,29 1 юн.

49 Белявский Всеволод 2001 Новополоцк 1.27,32 1 юн.

50 Тощев Егор 2001 Черноголовка 1.27,57 1 юн.

51 Степанов Егор 2002 Великие Луки 1.28,03 1 юн.

52 Гавриленко Матфей 2001 Старт Минск 1.28,17 1 юн.

53 Доброгост Павел 2002 Орленок 1.28,28 1 юн.

54 Бурло Павел 2001 Старт Минск 1.28,72 1 юн.

55 Сманцер Александр 2001 БНТУ 1.29,00 1 юн.

56 Сергеев Михаил 2001 СК ВС РБ 1.29,10 1 юн.

57 Страшинский Ярослав 2002 Янтарь 1.29,36 1 юн.

58 Ладо Захар 2001 Орленок 1.29,70 1 юн.

59 Светлов Павел 2002 Орленок 1.29,94 1 юн.

60 Гламаздин Степан 2001 СК ВС РБ 1.29,96 1 юн.

61 Бритвин Дмитрий 2002 Орленок 1.29,99 1 юн.

62 Антоневич Егор 2001 Янтарь 1.30,17 1 юн.

63 Скурко Андрей 2001 Волна Минск 1.30,40 1 юн.

64 Барташ Максим 2002 Янтарь 1.30,60 1 юн.

65 Никитин Артем 2001 Мытищи 1.30,88 1 юн.

66 Бакунчик Валерий 2001 Янтарь 1.31,10 1 юн.

67 Артименко Артем 2001 Янтарь 1.31,16 1 юн.

68 Вольский Михаил 2001 Янтарь 1.31,88 1 юн.

69 Гомза Максим 2001 Янтарь 1.32,35 1 юн.

70 Роник Альберт 2002 Гродно 1.32,74 1 юн.

71 Бобко Евгений 2001 Старт Минск 1.32,84 1 юн.

71 Бахарь Антон 2001 Янтарь 1.32,84 1 юн.

73 Ющенко Никита 2002 Калинковичи 1.33,53 1 юн.

74 Пилипчук Валерий 2002 Янтарь 1.33,59 1 юн.

75 Мелех Алексей 2001 СК ВС РБ 1.33,91 1 юн.

76 Андросов Дмитрий 2001 Янтарь 1.35,23 1 юн.

77 Ковалев Филипп 2002 СК ВС РБ 1.36,39 1 юн.



78 Бограенок Владислав 2001 Старт Минск 1.36,48 1 юн.

79 Александров Никита 2001 Янтарь 1.36,58 1 юн.

80 Никитин Иван 2002 Вязьма 1.37,09 1 юн.

81 Ермакович Андрей 2002 Нептун Минск 1.37,84 1 юн.

82 Головач Владимир 2001 Гродно 1.38,44 1 юн.

83 Болтрукевич Алексей 2001 Янтарь 1.38,67 1 юн.

84 Щепаняк Андрей 2002 Орленок 1.38,92 1 юн.

85 Рыбаков Станислав 2002 Янтарь 1.39,06 1 юн.

86 Ярмак Петр 2002 Орленок 1.39,07 1 юн.

87 Козловский Алексей 2002 Гродно 1.39,48 1 юн.

88 Митрейкин Глеб 2003 Вязьма 1.40,43 2 юн.

89 Бобин Григорий 2003 Вязьма 1.50,66 2 юн.

Юшкис Артем 2001 Старт Минск дискв.

Юрко Артур 2001 СК ВС РБ дискв.

Кожемякин Кирилл 2002 Гомсельмаш дискв.

Мазаник Константин 2001 Янтарь дискв.

Кавецкий Ярослав 2001 Волна Минск дискв.

Кустанович Максим 2002 Нептун Минск дискв.

Адушкевич Дмитрий 2001 Гродно дискв.

Мотыль Артем 2002 Старт Минск дискв.

Абметка Антон 2001 Янтарь дискв.

Мачихо Евгений 2002 МОКСДЮШОР дискв.

Грищенко Игорь 2001 Янтарь дискв.

Логвинова Оксана 2011 Наро-Фоминск 2.33,23

1 Храмова Александра 2001 Наро-Фоминск 2.37,17 I 2.34,83 I

2 Зуева Валерия 2001 Ярцево 2.38,88 I 2.34,88 I

3 Сыромятникова Анна 2001 Ростов-на-Дону 2.45,53 II 2.40,20 I

4 Михайлова Екатерина 2001 Наро-Фоминск 2.47,60 II 2.47,04 II

5 Кулешова Анастасия 2001 Старт Минск 2.46,55 II 2.50,85 II

6 Дьякова Елена 2001 Наро-Фоминск 2.48,28 II

7 Храменкова Елизавета 2001 ЦОР Жлобин 2.49,59 II

8 Ивачкина Татьяна 2001 Черноголовка 2.51,38 II

9 Ферапонтова Карина 2001 Янтарь 2.51,58 II

10 Камалдинова Владислава 2001 Ярцево 2.54,00 II

11 Лапкес София 2001 Старт Минск 2.56,61 II

12 Врублевская Ксения 2001 Янтарь 2.58,02 II

13 Шастак Нина 2001 Янтарь 2.58,06 II

14 Гудкова Екатерина 2001 Ярцево 2.58,11 II

15 Конон Дарья 2001 ЦОР Брест 3.03,93 II

16 Качан Ангелина 2001 Старт Минск 3.05,39 III

17 Болдышева Анастасия 2001 Новополоцк 3.06,29 III

18 Попечиц Кристина 2001 ЦОР Брест 3.07,08 III

19 Смирнова Алиса 2001 ЦОР Брест 3.07,14 III

20 Кишко Полина 2001 Янтарь 3.07,39 III

21 Ковная Милена 2001 Ярцево 3.08,35 III

22 Якуш Василина 2001 ЦОР Жлобин 3.09,78 III

23 Тарасевич Светлана 2001 ЦОР Брест 3.10,47 III

24 Григорьева Екатерина 2001 Гомель-1 3.14,42 III

25 Гордовенко Кира 2001 Старт Минск 3.14,73 III

200к/пл девушки - 2 возрастная группа (2001г.)



26 Евдокимова Валерия 2001 Вязьма 3.15,48 III

27 Кононович Мария 2001 Старт Минск 3.15,88 III

28 Бацукова Карина 2001 Янтарь 3.16,66 III

29 Макарова Елизавета 2001 ЦОР Брест 3.16,67 III

30 Полякова Кристина 2001 Гомель-1 3.19,53 III

31 Гур Елизавета 2001 Янтарь 3.19,55 III

32 Кохно Дарья 2001 Нептун Минск 3.20,29 III

33 Харевич Яна 2001 Нептун Минск 3.20,69 III

34 Свинтилова Анастасия 2001 Старт Минск 3.21,04 III

35 Сватухина Диана 2001 Янтарь 3.28,45 1 юн.

36 Ковалева Ангелина 2001 Янтарь 3.28,62 1 юн.

37 Рыбникова Анна 2001 Вязьма 3.32,92 1 юн.

38 Михаленя Карина 2001 Орленок 3.38,19 1 юн.

39 Бородко Ангелина 2001 Гродно 3.40,06 1 юн.

40 Козловская Валерия 2001 Гродно 3.53,98 б/р

Казакова Анастасия 2001 Янтарь дискв.

Гончар Дарья 2001 Старт Минск дискв.

Гужвенко Дарья 2001 Гомель-1 дискв.

Николаев Иван 2012 Мытищи 2.26,03

1 Бохуров Роман 2000 МОКСДЮШОР 2.28,67 II 2.24,95 (рек.) I

2 Трифонов Максим 2000 ЦОР Жлобин 2.30,84 II 2.29,04 II

3 Сильченко Кирилл 2000 Наро-Фоминск 2.30,04 II 2.30,95 II

4 Лоскутов Дмитрий 2000 Наро-Фоминск 2.31,69 II 2.31,48 II

5 Кляновский Станислав 2000 Волна Минск 2.33,66 II 2.35,01 II

6 Маркин Андрей 2000 Мытищи 2.34,06 II

7 Исаев Артем 2000 Ярцево 2.35,81 II

8 Манькевич Арсений 2000 Светлогорск 2.37,13 II

9 Викторович Даниил 2000 Янтарь 2.37,48 II

10 Рабенок Александр 2000 ЦОР Жлобин 2.37,59 II

11 Возмитель Егор 2000 Волна Минск 2.37,76 II

12 Цалко Егор 2000 Мозырь 2.38,07 II

13 Бухтояров Илья 2000 ГЦОР Минск 2.38,93 II

14 Карабущенко Никита 2000 Гомель-1 2.39,22 II

15 Василевич Максим 2000 ГЦОР Минск 2.42,00 II

16 Володин Антон 2000 Новополоцк 2.45,07 III

17 Бажанов Дмитрий 2000 Мытищи 2.45,83 III

18 Поняк Геннадий 2000 Гомель-1 2.46,98 III

19 Евсиевич Павел 2000 Волна Минск 2.47,03 III

20 Медведь Алексей 2000 Новополоцк 2.47,45 III

21 Яковлев Александр 2000 Черноголовка 2.47,80 III

22 Богумирский Антон 2000 Новополоцк 2.48,29 III

23 Даниленок Максим 2000 Нептун Минск 2.48,36 III

24 Шамрило Максим 2000 Волна Минск 2.49,78 III

25 Безручко Алексей 2000 Нептун Минск 2.50,67 III

26 Артемов Максим 2000 Янтарь 2.51,39 III

27 Аксенчик Виталий 2000 Волна Минск 2.51,50 III

28 Брезовский Денис 2000 ЦОР Брест 2.52,46 III

29 Стрельский Роман 2000 ГЦОР Минск 2.53,41 III

30 Цыбульский Тимофей 2000 Волна Минск 2.54,34 III

200 к/пл юноши - 2 возрастная группа (2000г.)



31 Шурмель Владислав 2000 Калинковичи 2.54,49 III

32 Жук Максим 2000 ГЦОР Минск 2.55,90 III

33 Васильцов Дмитрий 2000 Калинковичи 2.56,05 III

34 Каряка Владислав 2000 Янтарь 2.57,14 III

35 Шабетник Андрей 2000 Калинковичи 2.57,63 III

36 Вашкевич Владислав 2000 БНТУ 2.58,17 III

37 Гуляеев Николай 2000 Старт Минск 2.58,27 III

38 Левко Артем 2000 Янтарь 2.59,64 III

39 Белоцерковский Тарас 2000 Волна Минск 3.00,92 III

40 Мычко Даниил 2000 Старт Минск 3.01,19 1 юн.

41 Кароза Эдвард 2000 ЦОР Брест 3.02,04 1 юн.

42 Скачко Сергей 2000 Янтарь 3.02,15 1 юн.

43 Селезнев Вячеслав 2000 Великие Луки 3.04,02 1 юн.

44 Куликовский Борис 2000 Волна Минск 3.04,31 1 юн.

45 Спиридонов Илья 2000 Калинковичи 3.04,64 1 юн.

46 Демешкевич Даниил 2000 Старт Минск 3.08,16 1 юн.

47 Костицын Антон 2000 Старт Минск 3.09,43 1 юн.

48 Полещенков Александр 2000 Волна Минск 3.14,26 1 юн.

49 Теленков Андрей 2000 Великие Луки 3.15,69 1 юн.

50 Сайчик Михаил 2000 Янтарь 3.20,87 1 юн.

51 Витков Александр 2000 Великие Луки 3.38,27 б/р

вк Терещенко Даниил 2003 Ярцево  ВК 3.17,89 1 юн.

Кобранов Никита 2000 Старт Минск дискв.

Ламченко Константин 2000 Вязьма дискв.

Угловец Иван 2000 Речица дискв.

Рымарчук Евгений 2000 МОКСДЮШОР дискв.

Кисель Владислав 2000 Светлогорск дискв.

Майорчик Влад 2000 Нептун Минск дискв.

Зеленкевич Василиса 2012 Янтарь Минск 2.30,32

1 Басалдук Анастасия 2000 Наро-Фоминск 2.36,32 I 2.29,11 (рек.) КМС

2 Тимофеева Дарья 2000 Наро-Фоминск 2.30,13 (рек.) КМС 2.29,52 КМС

3 Довгаль Дарья 2000 Волна Минск 2.34,03 I 2.32,38 КМС

4 Боброва Мария 2000 Наро-Фоминск 2.35,25 I 2.32,63 КМС

5 Кушнер Екатерина 2000 Волна Минск 2.37,26 I 2.39,26 I

6 Руденко Дарья 2000 ЦОР Жлобин 2.38,02 I

7 Захарова Надежда 2000 Мытищи 2.39,71 I

8 Абилевич Яна 2000 Наро-Фоминск 2.40,19 I

9 Пролейчик Валерия 2000 Гомель-1 2.40,97 I

10 Иванова Анастасия 2000 Волна Минск 2.40,98 I

11 Латыпова Илина 2000 Наро-Фоминск 2.43,40 I

12 Свиридович Виктория 2000 Янтарь 2.43,51 I

13 Добышева Яна 2000 ЦОР Жлобин 2.43,54 I

14 Василенко Полина 2000 Волна Минск 2.44,04 II

15 Ткачева Виктория 2000 Гомель-1 2.50,91 II

16 Василевич Мария 2000 ГЦОР Минск 2.51,10 II

17 Дворак Эвелина 2000 Старт Минск 2.54,01 II

18 Шевко Мария 2000 Мозырь 2.54,51 II

19 Гриб Алина 2000 Гомель-1 2.55,83 II

20 Бекиш Анастасия 2000 Новополоцк 2.57,28 II

200к/пл девушки - 1 возрастная группа (2000г.)



21 Быркова Дарья 2000 Гомель-1 2.57,62 II

22 Семенюк Анастасия 2000 Янтарь 3.01,15 II

23 Мельник Екатерина 2000 Янтарь 3.03,83 II

24 Кунцевич Полина 2000 Янтарь 3.06,30 III

25 Руденко Мария 2000 Речица 3.10,80 III

26 Шабан Александра 2000 Старт Минск 3.12,82 III

27 Кулеш Александра 2000 Янтарь 3.14,11 III

28 Устьянцева Марина 2000 Вязьма 3.14,37 III

29 Герасимова Диана 2000 Вязьма 3.19,34 III

30 Чикалова Анна 2000 Великие Луки 3.22,36 III

31 Иутинская София 2000 Великие Луки 3.23,79 III

вк Разумейчик Карина 1998 Янтарь  ВК 2.53,90 II
Семенюк Анна 2000 МОКСДЮШОР дискв.

Волчек Игорь 2012 Янтарь Минск 2.15,43

1 Галдин Дмитрий 1999 Гомель-1 2.19,72 I 2.14,56 (рек.) КМС

2 Николаев Иван 1999 Мытищи 2.21,21 I 2.18,68 I

3 Домнич Дмитрий 1999 Гомель-1 2.23,55 I 2.20,81 I

4 Агафонов Никита 1999 Наро-Фоминск 2.19,91 I 2.21,25 I

5 Михайлов Юрий 1999 Наро-Фоминск 2.24,05 I 2.27,37 I

6 Шкред Дмитрий 1999 Орленок 2.25,65 I

7 Паньков Евгений 1999 Гомель-1 2.26,20 I

8 Кузнецов Максим 1999 Мытищи 2.26,67 I

9 Гавриленко Сергей 1999 Гомель-1 2.28,72 II

10 Тихомиров Владислав 1999 Новополоцк 2.28,87 II

11 Хохлов Александр 1999 Янтарь 2.29,19 II

12 Оглезнев Дмитрий 1999 Гомельстекло 2.29,25 II

13 Полозков Григорий 1999 Черноголовка 2.29,79 II

14 Михайлов Никита 1999 Вязьма 2.30,41 II

15 Копец Роман 1999 Волна Минск 2.30,51 II

16 Огер Станислав 1999 Старт Минск 2.30,65 II

17 Павлюченко Василий 1999 Янтарь 2.30,76 II

18 Лапутько Богдан 1999 Старт Минск 2.31,27 II

19 Дюндиков Владислав 1999 Светлогорск 2.31,44 II

20 Харитонов Никита 1999 Светлогорск 2.31,45 II

21 Синельник Даниил 1999 ЦОР Брест 2.33,38 II

22 Медведев Никита 1999 Ярцево 2.33,64 II

23 Малишевский Богдан 1999 Волна Минск 2.34,05 II

24 Шевчик Глеб 1999 Старт Минск 2.34,28 II

25 Высоцкий Илья 1999 Янтарь 2.35,88 II

26 Коноплич Максим 1999 Мозырь 2.37,13 II

27 Шагойко Павел 1999 Янтарь 2.37,18 II

28 Лисичкин Антон 1999 Гомель-1 2.38,17 II

29 Орлов Максим 1999 Старт Минск 2.38,30 II

30 Макаренко Егор 1999 Светлогорск 2.38,53 II

31 Осовицкий Вячеслав 1999 ЦОР Жлобин 2.38,68 II

32 Тимошенко Егор 1999 Гомельстекло 2.38,78 II

33 Коноплич Кирилл 1999 Мозырь 2.38,96 II

34 Брычиков Тимофей 1999 Новополоцк 2.39,60 II

35 Мартынов Константин 1999 Черноголовка 2.39,81 II

200 к/пл юноши - 1 возрастная группа (1999г.)



36 Римашевский Алексей 1999 Волна Минск 2.39,96 II

37 Коваленок Никита 1999 Янтарь 2.40,04 II

38 Селютин Дмитрий 1999 Гомель-1 2.40,07 II

39 Иваровский Никита 1999 Гомельстекло 2.40,08 II

40 Афанасенко Антон 1999 МОКСДЮШОР 2.40,70 II

41 Барковский Вячеслав 1999 МОКСДЮШОР 2.41,23 II

42 Качерский Алексей 1999 Янтарь 2.41,30 II

43 Филимонов Дмитрий 1999 Новополоцк 2.41,52 II

44 Зудилов Григорий 1999 Новополоцк 2.42,48 II

45 Мышко Антон 1999 МОКСДЮШОР 2.43,55 II

46 Герасимчик Вячеслав 1999 Янтарь 2.43,79 II

47 Цвирко Дмитрий 1999 Мозырь 2.44,09 II

48 Сивец Егор 1999 ГЦОР Минск 2.44,15 II

49 Корчевский Антон 1999 Гомель-1 2.44,38 II

50 Рожановский Олег 1999 ЦОР Жлобин 2.45,24 III

51 Зарецкий Валентин 1999 Гомель-1 2.46,26 III

52 Гаркуша Никита 1999 Калинковичи 2.47,34 III

53 Волкорезов Евгений 1999 МОКСДЮШОР 2.49,37 III

54 Жинь Владимир 1999 Новополоцк 2.49,62 III

55 Лебедев Даниил 1999 Старт Минск 2.49,69 III

56 Судиловский Кирилл 1999 ГЦОР Минск 2.51,17 III

57 Медведь Алексей 1999 Волна Минск 2.51,23 III

58 Маджара Владимир 1999 Гомель-1 2.52,44 III

59 Вашкевич Максим 1999 СК ВС РБ 2.55,81 III

60 Жовнерик Роман 1999 Старт Минск 2.56,06 III

61 Чертович Глеб 1999 Старт Минск 2.59,71 III

62 Веретенников Виталий 1999 Гомельстекло 3.01,59 1 юн.

63 Большаков Александр 1999 Янтарь 3.04,48 1 юн.

64 Котов Михаил 1999 Великие Луки 3.05,97 1 юн.

вк Бердников Дмитрий 1998 Янтарь  ВК 2.36,65 II

вк Козловский Игорь 1998 Янтарь  ВК 2.37,59 II

Шаповалов Никита 1999 ГЦОР Минск дискв.

Алейник Евгений 1999 Янтарь дискв.

Малец Алексей 1999 Старт Минск дискв.

Гольцов Андрей 1999 Волна Минск дискв.

Саган Михаил 1999 ЦОР Брест дискв.

Мордус Алексей 1999 Старт Минск дискв.

Карпович Евгений 1999 МОКСДЮШОР дискв.

Могилев ГДЮСШ 2011 2.58,33

1 Ярцево 2.59,64

2 Янтарь 3.00,82

3 ЦОР Жлобин 3.06,35

4 Гомель-1 3.06,90

5 Старт Минск 3.07,59

6 ЦОР Брест 3.10,80

7 Новополоцк 3.13,59

8 Светлогорск 3.14,63

9 Великие Луки 3.30,67

10 Вязьма 3.31,90

Эстафетное плавание 6х50 в/ст - микс.



Зуева Валерия 2012 Ярцево 34,29

1 Субботина Анна 2002 Мытищи 36,20 III 35,07 II

2 Смирнова Валерия 2002 Москва 36,25 III 35,11 II

3 Северин Анна 2003 Светлогорск 35,49 II 35,16 II

4 Игнатова Мария 2002 Москва 36,15 III 35,40 II

5 Кононович Елизавета 2002 ЦОР Брест 36,07 III 35,79 II

6 Щурко Ирина 2002 Волна Минск 37,53 III

7 Кулинкович Диана 2002 Янтарь 38,34 III

8 Фролова Варвара 2002 Ярцево 38,62 III

9 Тупик Ксения 2002 Светлогорск 38,84 III

10 Дешкевич Дарья 2002 Янтарь 39,00 III

11 Грицук Анастасия 2003 ЦОР Брест 40,00 1 юн.

12 Верещагина Кристина 2002 ЦОР Жлобин 40,16 1 юн.

13 Чуешкова Светлана 2002 Гомельстекло 41,36 1 юн.

14 Рассошенко Елена 2003 Янтарь 41,77 1 юн.

15 Старцева Рената 2002 ЦОР Брест 41,84 1 юн.

16 Кнотько Полина 2002 Янтарь 42,63 1 юн.

17 Коско Рината 2002 Старт Минск 42,86 1 юн.

18 Ярмолик Ксения 2002 Янтарь 43,18 1 юн.

19 Тарасова Мария 2003 Янтарь 44,09 1 юн.

20 Суринт Дарья 2003 Янтарь 44,32 1 юн.

21 Богушевич Мария 2002 Янтарь 45,26 1 юн.

22 Поплавская Елизавета 2002 Янтарь 46,43 1 юн.

23 Ивановская Анна 2002 СК ВС РБ 46,50 1 юн.

24 Жигимонт Мария 2003 Янтарь 48,36 1 юн.

25 Гулевская Алиса 2002 Гродно 50,68 1 юн.

26 Радькова Карина 2002 Нептун Минск 51,43 2 юн.

27 Тихонова Алевтина 2004 Великие Луки 52,99 2 юн.

28 Плисун Анастасия 2002 Нептун Минск 57,66 б/р

29 Раина Дарья 2003 Вязьма 1.04,85 б/р
Пахоменкова Анастасия 2003 Янтарь дискв.

Ермолаев Алексей 2011 Могилев 31,21
1 Свирид Артем 2001 Янтарь 33,13 III 32,81 III

2 Астапенко Дмитрий 2001 Светлогорск 33,76 III 33,38 III

3 Павлов Александр 2001 Вязьма 34,63 III 33,54 III

4 Савицкий Александр 2001 Нептун Минск 33,30 III 33,71 III

5 Боржаков Арсений 2001 Янтарь 34,35 III 34,94 III

6 Бубенин Евгений 2001 Гомель-1 34,78 III

7 Титов Артем 2001 Старт Минск 34,98 III

8 Адамчук Иван 2003 ЦОР Брест 35,22 III

9 Степанов Даниил 2002 Светлогорск 35,32 III

10 Нехайчик Максим 2001 МОКСДЮШОР 35,33 III

11 Подлесный Илья 2001 ЦОР Жлобин 35,45 III

12 Язвинский Даниил 2002 БНТУ 35,49 III

13 Михальков Даниил 2001 Орленок 35,55 III

14 Геворкян Армен 2001 Черноголовка 35,57 III

15 Климец Никита 2003 БНТУ 35,65 III

16 Шеремет Дмитрий 2001 Речица 35,69 III

50 батт. девушки - 3 возрастная группа (2002г. и моложе)

50 батт. юноши - 3 возрастная группа (2001г.и моложе)



16 Колоцей Никита 2001 Речица 35,69 III

18 Ремез Антон 2001 Янтарь 35,98 III

19 Мотыль Артем 2002 Старт Минск 36,85 III

20 Жминько Егор 2001 ЦОР Брест 37,25 1 юн.

21 Пырков Тимофей 2001 Волна Минск 37,30 1 юн.

22 Степанов Егор 2002 Великие Луки 37,46 1 юн.

23 Минченков Никита 2001 Ярцево 37,52 1 юн.

24 Дрозд Андрей 2001 Янтарь 37,53 1 юн.

25 Савинский Владислав 2002 Великие Луки 37,65 1 юн.

26 Мачихо Евгений 2002 МОКСДЮШОР 37,98 1 юн.

27 Курейчик Евгений 2002 Янтарь 38,25 1 юн.

28 Орел Владислав 2001 Старт Минск 38,39 1 юн.

29 Мазец Андрей 2001 Волна Минск 38,76 1 юн.

30 Богданов Константин 2001 Янтарь 39,23 1 юн.

31 Шарупич Кирилл 2002 Янтарь 39,42 1юн

32 Доброгост Павел 2002 Орленок 39,66 1 юн.

33 Белявский Всеволод 2001 Новополоцк 39,71 1 юн.

34 Сергеев Михаил 2001 СК ВС РБ 40,77 1 юн.

35 Юшкис Артем 2001 Старт Минск 41,24 1 юн.

36 Скворцов Евгений 2002 Вязьма 41,34 1 юн.

37 Шелег Алексей 2001 Янтарь 41,54 1 юн.

38 Чуприс Кирилл 2001 Орленок 42,48 1 юн.

39 Кожемякин Кирилл 2002 Гомсельмаш 43,00 1 юн.

40 Гомза Максим 2001 Янтарь 43,20 1 юн.

41 Ермакович Андрей 2002 Нептун Минск 45,25 2 юн.

42 Головач Владимир 2001 Гродно 45,28 2 юн.

43 Митрейкин Глеб 2003 Вязьма 45,93 2 юн.

44 Никитин Иван 2002 Вязьма 46,98 2 юн.

45 Кустанович Максим 2002 Нептун Минск 47,31 2 юн.

46 Адушкевич Дмитрий 2001 Гродно 47,83 2 юн.

47 Бограенок Владислав 2001 Старт Минск 50,56 2 юн.

вк Короткий Александр 2001 Янтарь  ВК 39,24 2 юн.

вк Бахарь Антон 2001 Янтарь  ВК 41,97 2 юн.

вк Вольский Михаил 2001 Янтарь  ВК 44,05 2 юн.

Коржик Владислав 2001 Орленок дискв.

Толстая Александра 2010 СК ВС РБ 35,80

1 Павлюкович Алевтина 2002 МОКСДЮШОР 35,59 (рек.) II 34,11 (рек.) II

2 Василисова Наталья 2002 Ярцево 37,14 III 36,65 III

3 Кудряшова Варвара 2002 Черноголовка 37,65 III 36,81 III

4 Горелова Юлия 2002 Новополоцк 37,42 III 37,45 III

5 Шкурдай Анастасия 2003 ЦОР Брест 38,05 III 38,64 III

6 Мацкевич Арина 2002 Нептун Минск 38,85 III

7 Ревенко Мария 2002 ЦОР Брест 39,96 1 юн.

8 Павлович Алина 2002 Янтарь 40,08 1 юн.

9 Ярец Вероника 2002 ЦОР Жлобин 40,45 1 юн.

10 Селицкая Снежана 2002 Янтарь 40,66 1 юн.

11 Драгун Варвара 2003 Янтарь 40,85 1 юн.

12 Журавель Александра 2003 Янтарь 41,33 1 юн.

13 Серафимович Ульяна-Бажена 2002 Нептун Минск 42,54 1 юн.

14 Довнар Александра 2002 Янтарь 42,68 1 юн.

15 Виткова Нина 2002 Великие Луки 43,05 1 юн.

50 н/сп девушки - 3 возрастная группа (2002г.и моложе)



16 Атрашевич Алия 2002 Орленок 43,27 1 юн.

17 Седнева Елизавета 2002 Великие Луки 43,35 1 юн.

18 Чубукова Анастасия 2002 Гомельстекло 43,37 1 юн.

19 Крук Валерия 2003 Янтарь 44,87 1 юн.

20 Кабанова Диана 2002 Янтарь 45,23 1 юн.

20 Добровольская Ангелина 2003 Янтарь 45,23 1 юн.

22 Шевко Мария 2003 Гомсельмаш 45,91 1 юн.

23 Крутова Карина 2002 Янтарь 45,95 1 юн.

24 Грановская Анна 2002 Янтарь 46,02 1 юн.

25 Скибо Дарья 2002 Старт Минск 46,08 1 юн.

26 Андреева Полина 2002 Великие Луки 47,68 1 юн.

27 Чижик Яна 2002 Янтарь 49,00 1 юн.

28 Хлебина Ольга 2003 Гомель-1 49,84 1 юн.

29 Лелонг Алина 2002 Янтарь 49,90 1 юн.

30 Жемжурова Анастасия 2003 Янтарь 50,01 2 юн.

31 Аладьева Дарья 2002 Мытищи 50,15 2 юн.

32 Жук Екатерина 2002 Гродно 53,13 2 юн.

33 Ван-Шо-Дун Алена 2004 Вязьма 58,27 2 юн.

34 Корсокова Маргарита 2002 Янтарь 58,73 2 юн.

вк Осипенко Мария 2001 Волна Минск  ВК 42,29 1 юн.

Шаститко Александра 2003 Янтарь дискв.

Бакач Анастасия 2002 Старт Минск дискв.

Шкред Дмитрий 2011 Орленок Минск 33,15
1 Ларченко Михаил 2002 ЦОР Брест 35,64 III 34,80 II

2 Саевич Даниил 2001 Старт Минск 34,66 III 35,02 II

3 Козичев Иван 2002 Ярцево 34,52 III 35,10 II

4 Гибхин Илья 2002 Нептун Минск 35,85 III 35,49 II

5 Попов Владислав 2001 ЦОР Брест 36,27 III 36,70 III

6 Шкарубо Даниил 2001 Янтарь 37,10 1 юн.

7 Пырко Вадим 2001 Калинковичи 37,39 1 юн.

8 Воронов Алексей 2001 Нептун Минск 37,53 1 юн.

9 Хуртай Глеб 2001 Старт Минск 37,56 1 юн.

10 Гвоздь Алексей 2001 Светлогорск 37,59 1 юн.

11 Белявский Алексей 2001 Старт 37,63 1 юн.

12 Реут Ермолай 2001 Мозырь 37,90 1 юн.

13 Вольский Михаил 2001 Янтарь 38,08 1 юн.

14 Пашковский Даниил 2001 ЦОР Жлобин 38,40 1 юн.

15 Гавриленко Матфей 2001 Старт Минск 38,78 1 юн.

16 Дзугаев Евгений 2001 Мытищи 38,84 1 юн.

16 Савицкий Дмитрий 2001 Светлогорск 38,84 1 юн.

18 Короткий Александр 2001 Янтарь 38,88 1 юн.

19 Пилипчук Валерий 2002 Янтарь 39,04 1 юн.

20 Бурло Павел 2001 Старт Минск 39,49 1 юн.

21 Роник Альберт 2002 Гродно 40,08 1 юн.

22 Скурко Андрей 2001 Волна Минск 40,10 1 юн.

23 Абметка Антон 2001 Янтарь 40,30 1 юн.

24 Ладо Захар 2001 Орленок 40,54 1 юн.

25 Тощев Егор 2001 Черноголовка 40,63 1 юн.

26 Коваленок Никита 2001 Старт Минск 40,65 1 юн.

27 Сманцер Александр 2001 БНТУ 40,73 1 юн.

28 Гламаздин Степан 2001 СК ВС РБ 40,98 1 юн.

50 н/сп юноши - 3 возрастная группа (2001г. и моложе)



29 Кавецкий Ярослав 2001 Волна Минск 41,27 1 юн.

30 Светлов Павел 2002 Орленок 41,38 1 юн.

31 Бахарь Антон 2001 Янтарь 41,53 1 юн.

32 Артименко Артем 2001 Янтарь 41,62 1 юн.

33 Антоневич Егор 2001 Янтарь 41,88 1 юн.

34 Андросов Дмитрий 2001 Янтарь 41,92 1 юн.

35 Бритвин Дмитрий 2002 Орленок 42,00 1 юн.

36 Бобко Евгений 2001 Старт Минск 42,37 1 юн.

37 Ющенко Никита 2002 Калинковичи 42,47 1 юн.

38 Коренько Федор 2002 Янтарь 42,86 1 юн.

39 Юрко Артур 2001 СК ВС РБ 42,96 1 юн.

40 Козловский Алексей 2002 Гродно 43,51 1 юн.

41 Шеденков Виктор 2002 Янтарь 43,56 1 юн.

42 Ярмак Петр 2002 Орленок 43,71 1 юн.

43 Щепаняк Андрей 2002 Орленок 43,73 1 юн.

44 Никитин Артем 2001 Мытищи 44,35 1 юн.

45 Мелех Алексей 2001 СК ВС РБ 44,54 1 юн.

46 Александров Никита 2001 Янтарь 44,77 1 юн.

47 Бобин Григорий 2003 Вязьма 45,91 2 юн.

48 Ковалев Филипп 2002 СК ВС РБ 46,25 2 юн.

вк Свирид Артем 2001 Янтарь  ВК 35,31 III

вк Ремез Антон 2001 Янтарь  ВК 37,84 1 юн.

вк Дрозд Андрей 2001 Янтарь  ВК 39,10 1 юн.

вк Боржаков Арсений 2001 Янтарь  ВК 39,21 1 юн.

вк Смаргун Никита 2000 Янтарь  ВК 44,41 1 юн.

вк Гомза Максим 2001 Янтарь  ВК 44,82 1 юн.

Барташ Максим 2002 Янтарь дискв.

Тишкова Евгения 2012 Могилев 1.19,94
1 Сыромятникова Анна 2001 Ростов-на-Дону 1.19,59 (рек.) I 1.19,58 (рек.) I

2 Михайлова Екатерина 2001 Наро-Фоминск 1.20,68 I 1.19,91 I

3 Дедковская Юлия 2001 Янтарь 1.27,30 II 1.24,60 II

4 Зуева Валерия 2001 Ярцево 1.25,21 II 1.26,51 II

5 Ферапонтова Карина 2001 Янтарь 1.28,78 II 1.27,11 II

6 Метельская Виолетта 2001 Светлогорск 1.28,91 II

7 Дьякова Елена 2001 Наро-Фоминск 1.29,54 II

8 Качан Ангелина 2001 Старт Минск 1.30,71 II

9 Врублевская Ксения 2001 Янтарь 1.30,93 II

10 Ковная Милена 2001 Ярцево 1.32,58 III

11 Кишко Полина 2001 Янтарь 1.33,69 III

12 Свинтилова Анастасия 2001 Старт Минск 1.36,57 III

13 Сватухина Диана 2001 Янтарь 1.37,06 III

14 Тарасевич Светлана 2001 ЦОР Брест 1.37,56 III

15 Гордовенко Кира 2001 Старт Минск 1.38,15 III

16 Михаленя Карина 2001 Орленок 1.38,79 III

17 Кононович Мария 2001 Старт Минск 1.40,20 III

18 Гудкова Екатерина 2001 Ярцево 1.40,44 III

19 Ковалева Ангелина 2001 Янтарь 1.40,69 III

20 Макарова Елизавета 2001 ЦОР Брест 1.41,52 III

21 Гур Елизавета 2001 Янтарь 1.41,84 III

22 Казакова Анастасия 2001 Янтарь 1.45,30 1 юн.

23 Сташинская Полина 2001 СК ВС РБ 1.45,93 1 юн.

100 брасс девушки - 2 возрастная группа (2001г.)



24 Рыбникова Анна 2001 Вязьма 1.47,04 1 юн.

25 Кучук Валерия 2001 Янтарь 1.50,58 1 юн.

26 Бородко Ангелина 2001 Гродно 2.00,60 1 юн.

Стрикунов Евгений 2011 Могилев 1.12,58

1 Бохуров Роман 2000 МОКСДЮШОР 1.16,03 II 1.16,83 II

2 Рабенок Александр 2000 ЦОР Жлобин 1.18,48 II 1.17,58 II

3 Медведь Алексей 2000 Новополоцк 1.19,88 II 1.18,51 II

4 Яковлев Александр 2000 Черноголовка 1.18,13 II 1.19,25 II

5 Вашкевич Владислав 2000 БНТУ 1.21,83 III 1.23,13 III

6 Викторович Даниил 2000 Янтарь 1.23,74 III

7 Карабан Даниил 2000 Волна Минск 1.24,04 III

8 Куликовский Борис 2000 Волна Минск 1.24,13 III

9 Евсиевич Павел 2000 Волна Минск 1.26,38 III

10 Скачко Сергей 2000 Янтарь 1.27,82 III

11 Безручко Алексей 2000 Нептун Минск 1.29,69 III

12 Белоцерковский Тарас 2000 Волна Минск 1.30,28 1 юн.

13 Демешкевич Даниил 2000 Старт Минск 1.31,98 1 юн.

14 Костицын Антон 2000 Старт Минск 1.32,00 1 юн.

15 Сайчик Михаил 2000 Янтарь 1.37,98 1 юн.

вк Сушко Тимур 2003 БНТУ  ВК 1.21,69 1 юн.

вк Терещенко Даниил 2003 Ярцево  ВК 1.41,99 1 юн.
Каряка Владислав 2000 Янтарь дискв.

Логвинова Оксана 2011 Наро-Фоминск 1.03,85
1 Храмова Александра 2001 Наро-Фоминск 1.03,57 (рек.) I 1.03,57 (рек.) I

2 Кулешова Анастасия 2001 Старт Минск 1.07,39 II 1.07,20 II

3 Ивачкина Татьяна 2001 Черноголовка 1.08,06 II 1.07,35 II

4 Камалдинова Владислава 2001 Ярцево 1.10,26 II 1.08,91 II

5 Храменкова Елизавета 2001 ЦОР Жлобин 1.10,20 II 1.09,78 II

6 Лапкес София 2001 Старт Минск 1.10,96 II

7 Якуш Василина 2001 ЦОР Жлобин 1.12,13 II

8 Гончар Дарья 2001 Старт Минск 1.12,74 II

9 Попечиц Кристина 2001 ЦОР Брест 1.13,30 III

10 Григорьева Екатерина 2001 Гомель-1 1.13,52 III

11 Болдышева Анастасия 2001 Новополоцк 1.13,55 III

12 Шастак Нина 2001 Янтарь 1.13,95 III

13 Конон Дарья 2001 ЦОР Брест 1.14,12 III

14 Смирнова Алиса 2001 ЦОР Брест 1.16,95 III

15 Громович Наталья 2001 СК ВС РБ 1.17,05 III

16 Евдокимова Валерия 2001 Вязьма 1.17,82 III

17 Кохно Дарья 2001 Нептун Минск 1.21,00 III

18 Бацукова Карина 2001 Янтарь 1.22,94 1 юн.

19 Гужвенко Дарья 2001 Гомель-1 1.24,00 1 юн.

20 Харевич Яна 2001 Нептун Минск 1.25,92 1 юн.

21 Полякова Кристина 2001 Гомель-1 1.26,61 1 юн.
22 Козловская Валерия 2001 Гродно 1.39,14 б/р

Пекарский Григорий 2011 Могилев 58,39

100 брасс юноши - 2 возрастная группа (2000г.)

100 в/ст девушки - 2 возрастная группа (2001г.)

100 в/ст юноши - 2 возрастная группа (2000г.)



1 Лоскутов Дмитрий 2000 Наро-Фоминск 1.00,30 II 1.00,29 II

2 Сильченко Кирилл 2000 Наро-Фоминск 1.00,93 II 1.00,89 II

3 Цалко Егор 2000 Мозырь 1.02,60 II 1.01,12 II

4 Манькевич Арсений 2000 Светлогорск 1.01,63 II 1.01,57 II

5 Бухтояров Илья 2000 ГЦОР Минск 1.02,02 II 1.02,26 II

6 Кляновский Станислав 2000 Волна Минск 1.02,62 II

6 Маркин Андрей 2000 Мытищи 1.02,62 II

8 Исаев Артем 2000 Ярцево 1.03,25 II

9 Возмитель Егор 2000 Волна Минск 1.03,86 II

10 Карабущенко Никита 2000 Гомель-1 1.04,57 II

11 Майорчик Влад 2000 Нептун Минск 1.05,36 II

12 Бажанов Дмитрий 2000 Мытищи 1.06,09 II

13 Кисель Владислав 2000 Светлогорск 1.06,15 II

14 Василевич Максим 2000 ГЦОР Минск 1.06,26 II

15 Даниленок Максим 2000 Нептун Минск 1.06,36 II

16 Володин Антон 2000 Новополоцк 1.06,63 II

17 Богумирский Антон 2000 Новополоцк 1.06,92 II

18 Васильцов Дмитрий 2000 Калинковичи 1.08,45 III

19 Жук Максим 2000 ГЦОР Минск 1.08,59 III

19 Артемов Максим 2000 Янтарь 1.08,59 III

21 Поняк Геннадий 2000 Гомель-1 1.08,91 III

22 Шурмель Владислав 2000 Калинковичи 1.09,00 III

23 Шамрило Максим 2000 Волна Минск 1.09,13 III

24 Кароза Эдвард 2000 ЦОР Брест 1.09,54 III

25 Шабетник Андрей 2000 Калинковичи 1.09,86 III

26 Гуляеев Николай 2000 Старт Минск 1.10,45 III

27 Спиридонов Илья 2000 Калинковичи 1.10,52 III

28 Брезовский Денис 2000 ЦОР Брест 1.10,71 III

29 Рымарчук Евгений 2000 МОКСДЮШОР 1.11,18 III

30 Левко Артем 2000 Янтарь 1.11,76 III

31 Аксенчик Виталий 2000 Волна Минск 1.11,93 III

32 Снегирев Александр 2000 Волна Минск 1.12,36 III

33 Селезнев Вячеслав 2000 Великие Луки 1.12,38 III

34 Цыбульский Тимофей 2000 Волна Минск 1.13,16 III

35 Угловец Иван 2000 Речица 1.16,37 1 юн.

36 Кащенок Станислав 2000 Волна Минск 1.17,27 1 юн.

37 Козич Дмитрий 2000 Волна Минск 1.18,85 1 юн.

38 Мычко Даниил 2000 Старт Минск 1.18,86 1 юн.

39 Кобранов Никита 2000 Старт Минск 1.20,00 1 юн.

40 Теленков Андрей 2000 Великие Луки 1.21,49 1 юн.

41 Полещенков Александр 2000 Волна Минск 1.25,73 1 юн.

Ламченко Константин 2000 Вязьма дискв.

Витков Александр 2000 Великие Луки дискв.

Трифонов Максим 2000 ЦОР Жлобин дискв.

Михолап Виктория 2012 Волна Минск 1.20.58

1 Захарова Надежда 2000 Мытищи 1.19,70 (рек.) I 1.19,03 (рек.) КМС

2 Добышева Яна 2000 ЦОР Жлобин 1.22,09 I 1.22,05 I

3 Кушнер Екатерина 2000 Волна Минск 1.22,16 I 1.22,14 I

4 Василенко Полина 2000 Волна Минск 1.21,41 I 1.23,37 I

100 брасс девушки - 1 возрастная группа (2000г.)



5 Шевко Мария 2000 Мозырь 1.26,05 II 1.25,32 II

6 Нечай Ирма 2000 Янтарь 1.26,68 II

7 Басалдук Анастасия 2000 Наро-Фоминск 1.27,23 II

8 Ткачева Виктория 2000 Гомель-1 1.28,39 II

9 Быркова Дарья 2000 Гомель-1 1.31,43 II

10 Дворак Эвелина 2000 Старт Минск 1.32,19 II

11 Герасимова Диана 2000 Вязьма 1.35,04 III

12 Кулеш Александра 2000 Янтарь 1.37,08 III

13 Кунцевич Полина 2000 Янтарь 1.37,34 III
14 Шабан Александра 2000 Старт Минск 1.39,89 III

Антонин Кирилл 2012 Новополоцк 1.09.36

1 Михайлов Юрий 1999 Наро-Фоминск 1.11,27 I 1.10,94 I

2 Дюндиков Владислав 1999 Светлогорск 1.13,99 II 1.12,31 II

3 Копец Роман 1999 Волна Минск 1.15,61 II 1.14,66 II

4 Домнич Дмитрий 1999 Гомель-1 1.16,90 II 1.16,00 II

5 Медведев Никита 1999 Ярцево 1.16,89 II 1.16,81 II

6 Шевчик Глеб 1999 Старт Минск 1.19,82 II

7 Гаркуша Никита 1999 Калинковичи 1.19,87 II

8 Зудилов Григорий 1999 Новополоцк 1.20,90 III

9 Афанасенко Антон 1999 МОКСДЮШОР 1.20,94 III

10 Селютин Дмитрий 1999 Гомель-1 1.21,34 III

11 Рожановский Олег 1999 ЦОР Жлобин 1.21,73 III

12 Жовнерик Роман 1999 Старт Минск 1.23,66 III

13 Качерский Алексей 1999 Янтарь 1.24,12 III

14 Цвирко Дмитрий 1999 Мозырь 1.24,66 III

15 Герасимчик Вячеслав 1999 Янтарь 1.25,52 III

16 Большаков Александр 1999 Янтарь 1.28,69 III

17 Котов Михаил 1999 Великие Луки 1.30,03 1 юн.

18 Медведь Алексей 1999 Волна Минск 1.30,63 1 юн.

19 Гаранин Глеб 1999 Черноголовка 1.30,92 1 юн.
20 Высоцкий Илья 1999 Янтарь 1.35,05 1 юн.

Зеленкевич Василиса 2012 Янтарь Минск 1.01.51

1 Боброва Мария 2000 Наро-Фоминск 1.01,01 (рек.) КМС 1.01,59 КМС

2 Тимофеева Дарья 2000 Наро-Фоминск 1.02,28 КМС 1.01,86 КМС

3 Руденко Дарья 2000 ЦОР Жлобин 1.02,65 I 1.01,89 КМС

4 Довгаль Дарья 2000 Волна Минск 1.05,05 I 1.04,23 I

5 Латыпова Илина 2000 Наро-Фоминск 1.05,60 I 1.05,60 I

6 Абилевич Яна 2000 Наро-Фоминск 1.06,32 I

7 Иванова Анастасия 2000 Волна Минск 1.07,00 II

8 Василевич Мария 2000 ГЦОР Минск 1.07,21 II

9 Семенюк Анна 2000 МОКСДЮШОР 1.08,71 II

10 Свиридович Виктория 2000 Янтарь 1.09,23 II

11 Пролейчик Валерия 2000 Гомель-1 1.10,09 II

12 Бекиш Анастасия 2000 Новополоцк 1.11,60 II

13 Руденко Мария 2000 Речица 1.12,24 II

14 Мельник Екатерина 2000 Янтарь 1.12,27 II

15 Гриб Алина 2000 Гомель-1 1.13,37 III

100 брасс юноши - 1 возрастная группа (1999г.)

100 в/ст девушки - 1 возрастная группа (2000г.)



16 Устьянцева Марина 2000 Вязьма 1.16,82 III

17 Семенюк Анастасия 2000 Янтарь 1.18,30 III

18 Иутинская София 2000 Великие Луки 1.21,44 III

вк Разумейчик Карина 1998 Янтарь  ВК 1.06,34 I
вк Шевко Мария 2000 Мозырь  ВК 1.12,47 II

Пекарский Григорий 2012 Могилев 56,04

1 Галдин Дмитрий 1999 Гомель-1 57,17 I 56,00 (рек.) I

2 Николаев Иван 1999 Мытищи 57,40 I 56,32 I

3 Гавриленко Сергей 1999 Гомель-1 57,62 I 56,94 I

4 Агафонов Никита 1999 Наро-Фоминск 57,82 I 57,98 I

5 Полозков Григорий 1999 Черноголовка 57,90 I 58,51 I

6 Огер Станислав 1999 Старт Минск 58,13 I

7 Кузнецов Максим 1999 Мытищи 58,19 I

7 Шкред Дмитрий 1999 Орленок 58,19 I

9 Оглезнев Дмитрий 1999 Гомельстекло 58,89 I

10 Павлюченко Василий 1999 Янтарь 59,40 I

11 Тихомиров Владислав 1999 Новополоцк 59,42 I

12 Михайлов Никита 1999 Вязьма 1.00,22 II

13 Паньков Евгений 1999 Гомель-1 1.00,48 II

14 Макаренко Егор 1999 Светлогорск 1.00,52 II

15 Лапутько Богдан 1999 Старт Минск 1.00,85 II

16 Харитонов Никита 1999 Светлогорск 1.01,23 II

17 Гольцов Андрей 1999 Волна Минск 1.01,69 II

18 Коваленок Никита 1999 Янтарь 1.01,76 II

19 Синельник Даниил 1999 ЦОР Брест 1.01,77 II

20 Тимошенко Егор 1999 Гомельстекло 1.02,07 II

21 Шагойко Павел 1999 Янтарь 1.02,14 II

22 Малишевский Богдан 1999 Волна Минск 1.02,21 II

23 Хохлов Александр 1999 Янтарь 1.02,30 II

24 Мартынов Константин 1999 Черноголовка 1.02,51 II

25 Коноплич Максим 1999 Мозырь 1.03,18 II

26 Орлов Максим 1999 Старт Минск 1.03,63 II

27 Иваровский Никита 1999 Гомельстекло 1.04,06 II

28 Осовицкий Вячеслав 1999 ЦОР Жлобин 1.04,14 II

29 Коноплич Кирилл 1999 Мозырь 1.04,29 II

30 Сивец Егор 1999 ГЦОР Минск 1.04,45 II

31 Малец Алексей 1999 Старт Минск 1.04,48 II

32 Лисичкин Антон 1999 Гомель-1 1.04,59 II

33 Саган Михаил 1999 ЦОР Брест 1.04,77 II

34 Зарецкий Валентин 1999 Гомель-1 1.04,79 II

35 Брычиков Тимофей 1999 Новополоцк 1.05,01 II

36 Жинь Владимир 1999 Новополоцк 1.05,10 II

37 Корчевский Антон 1999 Гомель-1 1.05,77 II

38 Барковский Вячеслав 1999 МОКСДЮШОР 1.05,89 II

39 Волкорезов Евгений 1999 МОКСДЮШОР 1.06,47 II

40 Филимонов Дмитрий 1999 Новополоцк 1.06,69 II

41 Римашевский Алексей 1999 Волна Минск 1.06,80 II

42 Веретенников Виталий 1999 Гомельстекло 1.06,86 II

43 Карпович Евгений 1999 МОКСДЮШОР 1.07,06 III

100 в/ст юноши - 1 возрастная группа (1999г.)



44 Лебедев Даниил 1999 Старт Минск 1.07,14 III

45 Судиловский Кирилл 1999 ГЦОР Минск 1.07,80 III

46 Мордус Алексей 1999 Старт Минск 1.08,84 III

47 Гарковский Олег 1999 Старт Минск 1.09,49 III

48 Маджара Владимир 1999 Гомель-1 1.09,80 III

49 Шаповалов Никита 1999 ГЦОР Минск 1.11,77 III

50 Чертович Глеб 1999 Старт Минск 1.14,87 III

51 Алейник Евгений 1999 Янтарь 1.19,56 1 юн.

вк Цвирко Дмитрий 1999 Мозырь  ВК 1.08,71 III
Вашкевич Максим 1999 СК ВС РБ дискв.

Тишкова Евгения 2011 Могилев 39,69
1 Смирнова Валерия 2002 Москва 40,58 III 39,84 II

2 Ларина Екатерина 2002 Янтарь 41,90 III 40,52 III

3 Павлюкович Алевтина 2002 МОКСДЮШОР 42,76 III 40,63 III

4 Тупик Ксения 2002 Светлогорск 42,28 III 41,64 III

5 Ярмолик Ксения 2002 Янтарь 43,79 III 44,10 1 юн.

6 Субботина Анна 2002 Мытищи 43,91 III

7 Шкурдай Анастасия 2003 ЦОР Брест 44,35  1 юн.

8 Дешкевич Дарья 2002 Янтарь 44,64 1 юн.

9 Ревенко Мария 2002 ЦОР Брест 44,83  1 юн.

10 Богушевич Мария 2002 Янтарь 45,64  1 юн.

11 Поплавская Елизавета 2002 Янтарь 46,38  1 юн.

12 Серафимович Ульяна-Бажена 2002 Нептун Минск 47,20  1 юн.

13 Рассошенко Елена 2003 Янтарь 48,11  1 юн.

14 Старцева Рената 2002 ЦОР Брест 48,44  1 юн.

15 Добровольская Ангелина 2003 Янтарь 48,71  1 юн.

16 Радькова Карина 2002 Нептун Минск 50,09  1 юн.

17 Лелонг Алина 2002 Янтарь 50,22  1 юн.

18 Чубукова Анастасия 2002 Гомельстекло 50,32  1 юн.

19 Суринт Дарья 2003 Янтарь 50,81  1 юн.

20 Жемжурова Анастасия 2003 Янтарь 52,29  1 юн.

21 Майсак Ксения 2002 Янтарь 54,04  1 юн.

22 Жук Екатерина 2002 Гродно 55,31  1 юн.

23 Пахоменкова Анастасия 2003 Янтарь 57,40  1 юн.

24 Корсокова Маргарита 2002 Янтарь 1.02,05 2 юн.

25 Раина Дарья 2003 Вязьма 1.07,33 б/р

Щурко Ирина 2002 Волна Минск дискв.

Фабричный Юрий 2012 Могилев 36,79
1 Сушко Тимур 2003 БНТУ 39,62 III 37,38 III

2 Воронов Алексей 2001 Нептун Минск 38,35 III 37,81 III

3 Гвоздь Алексей 2001 Светлогорск 39,32 III 38,91 III

4 Жминько Егор 2001 ЦОР Брест 41,08 1 юн. 39,67 III

5 Савицкий Дмитрий 2001 Светлогорск 40,28 III 40,62 III

6 Мазец Андрей 2001 Волна Минск 41,11 1 юн.

7 Минченков Никита 2001 Ярцево 41,59 1 юн.

8 Астапенко Дмитрий 2001 Светлогорск 41,84 1 юн.

9 Реут Ермолай 2001 Мозырь 42,53 1 юн.

10 Юшкис Артем 2001 Старт Минск 42,93 1 юн.

11 Тощев Егор 2001 Черноголовка 43,22 1 юн.

50 брасс девушки - 3 возрастная группа (2002 г.и моложе)

50 брасс юноши - 3 возрастная группа (2001 г.и моложе)



12 Сманцер Александр 2001 БНТУ 43,33 1 юн.

12 Степанов Егор 2002 Великие Луки 43,33 1 юн.

14 Колоцей Никита 2001 Речица 43,74 1 юн.

14 Ермакович Андрей 2002 Нептун Минск 43,74 1 юн.

16 Грищенко Игорь 2001 Янтарь 43,78 1 юн.

17 Бакунчик Валерий 2001 Янтарь 44,18 1 юн.

18 Ющенко Никита 2002 Калинковичи 45,88 1 юн.

19 Бритвин Дмитрий 2002 Орленок 46,44 1 юн.

20 Барташ Максим 2002 Янтарь 46,86 1 юн.

21 Никитин Иван 2002 Вязьма 47,26 1 юн.

22 Ярмак Петр 2002 Орленок 48,04 1 юн.

23 Мазаник Константин 2001 Янтарь 48,06 1 юн.

24 Скурко Андрей 2001 Волна Минск 48,83 1 юн.

25 Головач Владимир 2001 Гродно 49,61 1 юн.

26 Пилипчук Валерий 2002 Янтарь 50,01 1 юн.

27 Рыбаков Станислав 2002 Янтарь 50,12 1 юн.

28 Болтрукевич Алексей 2001 Янтарь 50,93 1 юн.

29 Шеденков Виктор 2002 Янтарь 51,43 1 юн.

30 Козловский Алексей 2002 Гродно 53,12 2 юн.

вк Свирид Артем 2001 Янтарь  ВК 41,06 1 юн.

вк Боржаков Арсений 2001 Янтарь  ВК 41,58 1 юн.

вк Дрозд Андрей 2001 Янтарь  ВК 44,40 1 юн.

вк Гомза Максим 2001 Янтарь  ВК 47,01 1 юн.

вк Смаргун Никита 2001 Янтарь  ВК 50,58 1 юн.

Короткий Александр 2001 Янтарь  ВК дискв.

Александров Никита 2001 Янтарь дискв.

Храмова Александра 2012 Наро-Фоминск 30,81
1 Василисова Наталья 2002 Ярцево 32,30 II 31,60 II

2 Горелова Юлия 2002 Новополоцк 32,39 II 32,16 II

3 Кудряшова Варвара 2002 Черноголовка 32,24 II 32,27 II

4 Игнатова Мария 2002 Москва 32,49 II 32,33 II

5 Верещагина Кристина 2002 ЦОР Жлобин 33,21 III 32,94 III

6 Кулинкович Диана 2002 Янтарь 33,39 III

7 Кононович Елизавета 2002 ЦОР Брест 33,62 III

8 Грицук Анастасия 2003 ЦОР Брест 33,78 III

9 Северин Анна 2003 Светлогорск 34,57 III

10 Ярец Вероника 2002 ЦОР Жлобин 34,69 III

11 Фролова Варвара 2002 Ярцево 34,78 III

12 Чуешкова Светлана 2002 Гомельстекло 35,66 III

13 Драгун Варвара 2003 Янтарь 36,11 1 юн.

13 Павлович Алина 2002 Янтарь 36,11 1 юн.

15 Коско Рината 2002 Старт Минск 36,12 1 юн.

16 Скибо Дарья 2002 Старт Минск 36,39 1 юн.

17 Журавель Александра 2003 Янтарь 36,46 1 юн.

18 Селицкая Снежана 2002 Янтарь 36,97 1 юн.

19 Крук Валерия 2003 Янтарь 37,03 1 юн.

20 Ивановская Анна 2002 СК ВС РБ 37,39 1 юн.

21 Мацкевич Арина 2002 Нептун Минск 37,41 1 юн.

22 Хлебина Ольга 2003 Гомель-1 37,58 1 юн.

23 Тарасова Мария 2003 Янтарь 37,72 1 юн.

24 Бакач Анастасия 2002 Старт Минск 37,83 1 юн.

50 в/ст девушки - 3 возрастная группа (2002 г.и моложе)



25 Атрашевич Алия 2002 Орленок 38,25 1 юн.

26 Шаститко Александра 2003 Янтарь 38,44 1 юн.

27 Довнар Александра 2002 Янтарь 38,77 1 юн.

28 Седнева Елизавета 2002 Великие Луки 38,86 1 юн.

29 Жигимонт Мария 2003 Янтарь 38,89 1 юн.

30 Кнотько Полина 2002 Янтарь 38,95 1 юн.

31 Андреева Полина 2002 Великие Луки 39,09 1 юн.

32 Грановская Анна 2002 Янтарь 39,51 1 юн.

33 Виткова Нина 2002 Великие Луки 39,68 1 юн.

34 Чижик Яна 2002 Янтарь 40,31 1 юн.

35 Гулевская Алиса 2002 Гродно 40,41 1 юн.

36 Шевко Мария 2003 Гомсельмаш 41,42 1 юн.

37 Тихонова Алевтина 2004 Великие Луки 46,36 2 юн.

38 Крутова Карина 2002 Янтарь 46,63 2 юн.

39 Ван-Шо-Дун Алена 2004 Вязьма 51,89 б/р

Плисун Анастасия 2002 Нептун Минск дискв.

Ермолаев Алексей 2011 Могилев 28,87
1 Савицкий Александр 2001 Нептун Минск 29,56 III 29,20 II

2 Титов Артем 2001 Старт Минск 29,98 III 29,73 III

3 Ремез Антон 2001 Янтарь 30,47 III 29,90 III

4 Павлов Александр 2001 Вязьма 30,56 III 30,03 III

5 Козичев Иван 2002 Ярцево 30,93 III 30,10 III

6 Шеремет Дмитрий 2001 Речица 30,93 III

7 Бубенин Евгений 2001 Гомель-1 31,00 III

8 Геворкян Армен 2001 Черноголовка 31,14 III

9 Гибхин Илья 2002 Нептун Минск 31,22 III

10 Свирид Артем 2001 Янтарь 31,58 III

11 Дрозд Андрей 2001 Янтарь 31,73 III

12 Боржаков Арсений 2001 Янтарь 31,91 III

13 Короткий Александр 2001 Янтарь 32,01 III

14 Мачихо Евгений 2002 МОКСДЮШОР 32,15 III

15 Попов Владислав 2001 ЦОР Брест 32,22 III

16 Саевич Даниил 2001 Старт Минск 32,26 III

17 Богданов Константин 2001 Янтарь 32,48 III

18 Подлесный Илья 2001 ЦОР Жлобин 32,49 III

19 Ларченко Михаил 2002 ЦОР Брест 32,60 III

20 Пырко Вадим 2001 Калинковичи 32,61 III

21 Язвинский Даниил 2002 БНТУ 32,65 III

22 Дзугаев Евгений 2001 Мытищи 32,71 III

23 Степанов Даниил 2002 Светлогорск 32,72 III

24 Чуприс Кирилл 2001 Орленок 32,87 III

25 Орел Владислав 2001 Старт Минск 32,88 III

26 Адамчук Иван 2003 ЦОР Брест 33,00 III

27 Хуртай Глеб 2001 Старт Минск 33,23 1 юн.

28 Коржик Владислав 2001 Орленок 33,24 1 юн.

29 Пырков Тимофей 2001 Волна Минск 33,30 1 юн.

30 Шкарубо Даниил 2001 Янтарь 33,35 1 юн.

31 Мотыль Артем 2002 Старт Минск 33,59 1 юн.

32 Белявский Всеволод 2001 Новополоцк 33,80 1 юн.

33 Шелег Алексей 2001 Янтарь 33,83 1 юн.

34 Нехайчик Максим 2001 МОКСДЮШОР 33,93 1 юн.

50 в/ст юноши - 3 возрастная группа (2001г. и моложе)



35 Бахарь Антон 2001 Янтарь 33,94 1 юн.

36 Кавецкий Ярослав 2001 Волна Минск 34,11 1 юн.

37 Савинский Владислав 2002 Великие Луки 34,37 1 юн.

38 Гламаздин Степан 2001 СК ВС РБ 34,52 1 юн.

39 Никитин Артем 2001 Мытищи 34,76 1 юн.

40 Абметка Антон 2001 Янтарь 34,85 1 юн.

41 Курейчик Евгений 2002 Янтарь 35,02 1 юн.

42 Кустанович Максим 2002 Нептун Минск 35,03 1 юн.

43 Ладо Захар 2001 Орленок 35,12 1 юн.

44 Пашковский Даниил 2001 ЦОР Жлобин 35,20 1 юн.

45 Скворцов Евгений 2002 Вязьма 35,42 1 юн.

46 Страшинский Ярослав 2002 Янтарь 35,44 1 юн.

47 Коваленок Никита 2001 Старт Минск 35,58 1 юн.

48 Светлов Павел 2002 Орленок 35,61 1 юн.

49 Сергеев Михаил 2001 СК ВС РБ 35,62 1 юн.

50 Антоневич Егор 2001 Янтарь 35,83 1 юн.

51 Вольский Михаил 2001 Янтарь 35,85 1 юн.

52 Гавриленко Матфей 2001 Старт Минск 35,86 1 юн.

53 Роник Альберт 2002 Гродно 35,99 1 юн.

54 Щепаняк Андрей 2002 Орленок 36,35 1 юн.

55 Доброгост Павел 2002 Орленок 36,47 1 юн.

56 Мелех Алексей 2001 СК ВС РБ 36,81 1 юн.

57 Шарупич Кирилл 2002 Янтарь 36,92 1 юн.

58 Кожемякин Кирилл 2002 Гомсельмаш 37,04 1 юн.

59 Юрко Артур 2001 СК ВС РБ 37,16 1 юн.

60 Бобко Евгений 2001 Старт Минск 37,29 1 юн.

61 Андросов Дмитрий 2001 Янтарь 37,95 1 юн.

62 Митрейкин Глеб 2003 Вязьма 38,13 1 юн.

63 Ковалев Филипп 2002 СК ВС РБ 38,25 1 юн.

64 Адушкевич Дмитрий 2001 Гродно 38,70 1 юн.

65 Гомза Максим 2001 Янтарь 40,19 2 юн.

66 Бобин Григорий 2003 Вязьма 41,47 2 юн.

Бограенок Владислав 2001 Старт Минск дискв.

Коренько Федор 2002 Янтарь дискв.

Мазаник Константин 2001 Янтарь  ВК дискв.

Бурло Павел 2001 Старт Минск дискв.

Михальков Даниил 2001 Орленок дискв.

Тимофеева Дарья 1012 Наро-Фоминск 1.13,87
1 Сыромятникова Анна 2001 Ростов-на-Дону 1.16,64 II 1.14,82 II

2 Зуева Валерия 2001 Ярцево 1.14,45 II 1.15,44 II

3 Гончар Дарья 2001 Старт Минск 1.18,53 II 1.17,58 II

4 Лапкес София 2001 Старт Минск 1.18,84 II 1.18,19 II

5 Ивачкина Татьяна 2001 Черноголовка 1.20,62 II 1.22,08 II

6 Попечиц Кристина 2001 ЦОР Брест 1.23,77 III

7 Шастак Нина 2001 Янтарь 1.24,71 III

8 Конон Дарья 2001 ЦОР Брест 1.26,70 III

9 Смирнова Алиса 2001 ЦОР Брест 1.29,76 III

10 Гордовенко Кира 2001 Старт Минск 1.34,54 1 юн.

11 Харевич Яна 2001 Нептун Минск 1.37,95 1 юн.

12 Гужвенко Дарья 2001 Гомель-1 1.42,88 1 юн.

100 батт девушки - 2 возрастная группа (2001 г.)

100 батт юноши - 2 возрастная группа (2000г.)



Натобидзе Илья 2010 Старт Минск 1.07,73
1 Бохуров Роман 2000 МОКСДЮШОР 1.07,91 II 1.06,80 (рек.) II

2 Сильченко Кирилл 2000 Наро-Фоминск 1.07,81 II 1.08,11 II

3 Кляновский Станислав 2000 Волна Минск 1.09,74 II 1.08,72 II

4 Лоскутов Дмитрий 2000 Наро-Фоминск 1.10,26 II 1.10,49 II

5 Даниленок Максим 2000 Нептун Минск 1.13,76 III 1.13,59 III

6 Поняк Геннадий 2000 Гомель-1 1.14,60 III

7 Демешкевич Даниил 2000 Старт Минск 1.14,65 III

8 Бажанов Дмитрий 2000 Мытищи 1.15,20 III

9 Викторович Даниил 2000 Янтарь 1.15,50 III

10 Василевич Максим 2000 ГЦОР Минск 1.15,59 III

11 Рабенок Александр 2000 ЦОР Жлобин 1.15,61 III

12 Кисель Владислав 2000 Светлогорск 1.15,70 III

13 Артемов Максим 2000 Янтарь 1.17,76 III

14 Володин Антон 2000 Новополоцк 1.18,97 III

15 Яковлев Александр 2000 Черноголовка 1.19,96 III

16 Безручко Алексей 2000 Нептун Минск 1.20,30 III

17 Богумирский Антон 2000 Новополоцк 1.21,56 III

18 Шамрило Максим 2000 Волна Минск 1.22,68 III

19 Евсиевич Павел 2000 Волна Минск 1.23,40 1 юн.

20 Каряка Владислав 2000 Янтарь 1.24,53 1 юн.

21 Стрельский Роман 2000 ГЦОР Минск 1.24,56 1 юн.

22 Левко Артем 2000 Янтарь 1.25,01 1 юн.

23 Васильцов Дмитрий 2000 Калинковичи 1.28,37 1 юн.

24 Полещенков Александр 2000 Волна Минск 1.28,82 1 юн.

25 Скачко Сергей 2000 Янтарь 1.29,00 1 юн.

26 Карабущенко Никита 2000 Гомель-1 1.32,66 1 юн.

27 Сайчик Михаил 2000 Янтарь 1.33,24 1 юн.

28 Белоцерковский Тарас 2000 Волна Минск 1.41,79 б/р

Довгаль Дарья 2012 Волна Минск 1.12,35
1 Храменкова Елизавета 2001 ЦОР Жлобин 1.12,26 (рек.) I 1.10,71 (рек.) I

2 Храмова Александра 2001 Наро-Фоминск 1.12,87 I 1.11,64 I

3 Кулешова Анастасия 2001 Старт Минск 1.17,14 II 1.15,14 II

4 Дьякова Елена 2001 Наро-Фоминск 1.16,47 II 1.16,07 II

5 Михайлова Екатерина 2001 Наро-Фоминск 1.19,88 II 1.19,02 II

6 Гудкова Екатерина 2001 Ярцево 1.21,03 II

7 Камалдинова Владислава 2001 Ярцево 1.22,63 III

8 Качан Ангелина 2001 Старт Минск 1.22,81 III

9 Тарасевич Светлана 2001 ЦОР Брест 1.23,62 III

10 Громович Наталья 2001 СК ВС РБ 1.26,38 III

11 Григорьева Екатерина 2001 Гомель-1 1.27,22 III

12 Кишко Полина 2001 Янтарь 1.27,63 III

13 Болдышева Анастасия 2001 Новополоцк 1.27,65 III

14 Ковная Милена 2001 Ярцево 1.28,31 III

15 Полякова Кристина 2001 Гомель-1 1.28,74 III

16 Евдокимова Валерия 2001 Вязьма 1.29,26 III

17 Якуш Василина 2001 ЦОР Жлобин 1.29,66 III

18 Макарова Елизавета 2001 ЦОР Брест 1.31,39 1 юн.

19 Бацукова Карина 2001 Янтарь 1.31,67 1 юн.

20 Кононович Мария 2001 Старт Минск 1.32,51 1 юн.

21 Метельская Виолетта 2001 Светлогорск 1.32,72 1 юн.

100 н/сп девушки - 2 возрастная группа (2001г.)



22 Свинтилова Анастасия 2001 Старт Минск 1.34,01 1 юн.

23 Кохно Дарья 2001 Нептун Минск 1.34,04 1 юн.

24 Сташинская Полина 2001 СК ВС РБ 1.36,32 1 юн.

25 Рыбникова Анна 2001 Вязьма 1.42,81 1 юн.

26 Бородко Ангелина 2001 Гродно 1.43,90 1 юн.

27 Михаленя Карина 2001 Орленок 1.50,36 б/р

28 Козловская Валерия 2001 Гродно 1.50,81 б/р

Галдин Дмитрий 1012 Гомель-1 1.04.65

1 Цалко Егор 2000 Мозырь 1.11,22 II 1.08,09 I

2 Манькевич Арсений 2000 Светлогорск 1.09,86 II 1.08,89 II

3 Исаев Артем 2000 Ярцево 1.11,94 II 1.10,26 II

4 Трифонов Максим 2000 ЦОР Жлобин 1.12,99 II 1.10,31 II

5 Майорчик Влад 2000 Нептун Минск 1.12,23 II 1.12,02 II

6 Маркин Андрей 2000 Мытищи 1.13,05 II

7 Бухтояров Илья 2000 ГЦОР Минск 1.15,67 III

8 Брезовский Денис 2000 ЦОР Брест 1.16,14 III

9 Аксенчик Виталий 2000 Волна Минск 1.16,72 III

10 Рымарчук Евгений 2000 МОКСДЮШОР 1.16,80 III

11 Шурмель Владислав 2000 Калинковичи 1.16,85 III

12 Жук Максим 2000 ГЦОР Минск 1.18,18 III

13 Гуляеев Николай 2000 Старт Минск 1.19,47 III

14 Медведь Алексей 2000 Новополоцк 1.19,49 III

15 Цыбульский Тимофей 2000 Волна Минск 1.19,99 III

16 Шабетник Андрей 2000 Калинковичи 1.20,20 III

17 Кароза Эдвард 2000 ЦОР Брест 1.20,30 III

18 Спиридонов Илья 2000 Калинковичи 1.21,08 III

19 Куликовский Борис 2000 Волна Минск 1.22,67 III

20 Мычко Даниил 2000 Старт Минск 1.23,75 III

21 Теленков Андрей 2000 Великие Луки 1.26,32 1 юн.

22 Угловец Иван 2000 Речица 1.26,59 1 юн.

23 Селезнев Вячеслав 2000 Великие Луки 1.27,63 1 юн.

24 Костицын Антон 2000 Старт Минск 1.28,82 1 юн.

25 Козич Дмитрий 2000 Волна Минск 1.29,65 1 юн.

26 Кобранов Никита 2000 Старт Минск 1.34,53 1 юн.

вк Терещенко Даниил 2003 Ярцево  ВК 1.38,00 б/р

Ламченко Константин 2000 Вязьма дискв.

Витков Александр 2000 Великие Луки дискв.

Кащенок Станислав 2000 Волна Минск дискв.

Зеленкевич Василиса 2012 Янтарь Минск 1.08,39
1 Тимофеева Дарья 2000 Наро-Фоминск 1.10,08 I 1.09,12 I

2 Боброва Мария 2000 Наро-Фоминск 1.10,86 I 1.09,44 I

3 Кушнер Екатерина 2000 Волна Минск 1.11,66 I 1.11,15 I

4 Абилевич Яна 2000 Наро-Фоминск 1.11,07 I 1.11,89 I

5 Семенюк Анна 2000 МОКСДЮШОР 1.14,37 II 1.15,22 II

6 Иванова Анастасия 2000 Волна Минск 1.16,21 II

7 Василевич Мария 2000 ГЦОР Минск 1.17,12 II

8 Добышева Яна 2000 ЦОР Жлобин 1.19,50 II

9 Гриб Алина 2000 Гомель-1 1.24,78 III

100 н/сп юноши - 2 возрастная группа (2000г.)

100 батт девушки - 1 возрастная группа (2000г.)



10 Василенко Полина 2000 Волна Минск 1.25,50 III

11 Иутинская София 2000 Великие Луки 1.38,63 1 юн.

12 Чикалова Анна 2000 Великие Луки 1.42,59 1 юн.

Волчек Игорь 2012 Янтарь Минск 1.00,59
1 Кузнецов Максим 1999 Мытищи 1.02,91 I 1.01,06 I

2 Оглезнев Дмитрий 1999 Гомельстекло 1.04,47 I 1.03,00 I

3 Домнич Дмитрий 1999 Гомель-1 1.04,26 I 1.03,83 I

4 Паньков Евгений 1999 Гомель-1 1.04,56 II 1.04,33 I

5 Лапутько Богдан 1999 Старт Минск 1.07,09 II 1.08,82 II

6 Михайлов Юрий 1999 Наро-Фоминск 1.07,67 II

6 Тихомиров Владислав 1999 Новополоцк 1.07,67 II

8 Полозков Григорий 1999 Черноголовка 1.08,02 II

9 Сивец Егор 1999 ГЦОР Минск 1.09,54 II

10 Шагойко Павел 1999 Янтарь 1.09,73 II

11 Макаренко Егор 1999 Светлогорск 1.09,97 II

12 Малишевский Богдан 1999 Волна Минск 1.10,84 II

13 Копец Роман 1999 Волна Минск 1.11,40 II

14 Коноплич Кирилл 1999 Мозырь 1.12,40 III

15 Брычиков Тимофей 1999 Новополоцк 1.12,60 III

16 Синельник Даниил 1999 ЦОР Брест 1.13,34 III

17 Медведев Никита 1999 Ярцево 1.13,67 III

18 Мышко Антон 1999 МОКСДЮШОР 1.14,06 III

19 Карпович Евгений 1999 МОКСДЮШОР 1.14,26 III

20 Зудилов Григорий 1999 Новополоцк 1.14,30 III

21 Лисичкин Антон 1999 Гомель-1 1.14,48 III

22 Волкорезов Евгений 1999 МОКСДЮШОР 1.14,85 III

23 Осовицкий Вячеслав 1999 ЦОР Жлобин 1.16,37 III

24 Филимонов Дмитрий 1999 Новополоцк 1.16,84 III

25 Тимошенко Егор 1999 Гомельстекло 1.17,28 III

26 Саган Михаил 1999 ЦОР Брест 1.21,80 III

27 Веретенников Виталий 1999 Гомельстекло 1.21,90 III

28 Гаркуша Никита 1999 Калинковичи 1.23,30 1 юн.

29 Корчевский Антон 1999 Гомель-1 1.25,78 1 юн.

30 Котов Михаил 1999 Великие Луки 1.44,81 б/р

Мордус Алексей 1999 Старт Минск дискв.

Павлюкевич Екатерина 2011 Янтарь Минск 1.09,26
1 Довгаль Дарья 2000 Волна Минск 1.07,72 (рек.) КМС 1.07,06 (рек.) КМС

2 Руденко Дарья 2000 ЦОР Жлобин 1.10,87 I 1.09,20 КМС

3 Басалдук Анастасия 2000 Наро-Фоминск 1.12,02 I 1.11,14 I

4 Пролейчик Валерия 2000 Гомель-1 1.14,74 II 1.15,11 II

5 Свиридович Виктория 2000 Янтарь 1.13,39 I дискв.

6 Латыпова Илина 2000 Наро-Фоминск 1.14,75 II

7 Захарова Надежда 2000 Мытищи 1.15,26 II

8 Дворак Эвелина 2000 Старт Минск 1.18,72 II

9 Руденко Мария 2000 Речица 1.21,67 II

10 Кунцевич Полина 2000 Янтарь 1.22,87 III

11 Бекиш Анастасия 2000 Новополоцк 1.23,16 III

12 Мельник Екатерина 2000 Янтарь 1.24,92 III

13 Быркова Дарья 2000 Гомель-1 1.25,25 III

14 Семенюк Анастасия 2000 Янтарь 1.25,90 III

100 батт юноши - 1 возрастная группа (1999г.)

100 н/сп девушки - 1 возрастная группа (2000г.)



15 Устьянцева Марина 2000 Вязьма 1.29,63 III

16 Шабан Александра 2000 Старт Минск 1.30,03 1 юн.

17 Герасимова Диана 2000 Вязьма 1.38,14 1 юн.

Ткачева Виктория 2000 Гомель-1 дискв.

Карпиза Дмитрий 2012 ГЦОР Минск 59,48
1 Галдин Дмитрий 1999 Гомель-1 1.03,08 КМС 1.01,49 КМС

2 Николаев Иван 1999 Мытищи 1.04,74 I 1.01,81 КМС

3 Гавриленко Сергей 1999 Гомель-1 1.05,09 I 1.04,88 I

4 Шкред Дмитрий 1999 Орленок 1.05,13 I 1.04,94 I

5 Огер Станислав 1999 Старт Минск 1.04,83 I дискв.

6 Дюндиков Владислав 1999 Светлогорск 1.05,15 I

7 Михайлов Никита 1999 Вязьма 1.06,42 I

8 Агафонов Никита 1999 Наро-Фоминск 1.07,69 I

9 Высоцкий Илья 1999 Янтарь 1.08,14 I

10 Зарецкий Валентин 1999 Гомель-1 1.09,18 II

11 Барковский Вячеслав 1999 МОКСДЮШОР 1.09,82 II

12 Павлюченко Василий 1999 Янтарь 1.10,06 II

13 Мартынов Константин 1999 Черноголовка 1.10,72 II

14 Харитонов Никита 1999 Светлогорск 1.11,28 II

15 Хохлов Александр 1999 Янтарь 1.11,79 II

16 Шевчик Глеб 1999 Старт Минск 1.12,23 II

17 Орлов Максим 1999 Старт Минск 1.12,76 II

18 Гольцов Андрей 1999 Волна Минск 1.13,29 II

19 Коваленок Никита 1999 Янтарь 1.13,35 II

20 Коноплич Максим 1999 Мозырь 1.13,43 II

21 Малец Алексей 1999 Старт Минск 1.15,07 II

22 Римашевский Алексей 1999 Волна Минск 1.15,18 II
23 Жинь Владимир 1999 Новополоцк 1.15,59 III

24 Гаранин Глеб 1999 Черноголовка 1.16,03 III

25 Лебедев Даниил 1999 Старт Минск 1.16,39 III

26 Герасимчик Вячеслав 1999 Янтарь 1.16,58 III

27 Селютин Дмитрий 1999 Гомель-1 1.17,50 III

28 Рожановский Олег 1999 ЦОР Жлобин 1.17,53 III

29 Медведь Алексей 1999 Волна Минск 1.17,80 III

30 Судиловский Кирилл 1999 ГЦОР Минск 1.18,23 III

31 Маджара Владимир 1999 Гомель-1 1.20,69 III

32 Вашкевич Максим 1999 СК ВС РБ 1.20,99 III

33 Афанасенко Антон 1999 МОКСДЮШОР 1.21,97 III

34 Жовнерик Роман 1999 Старт Минск 1.22,51 III

35 Чертович Глеб 1999 Старт Минск 1.22,99 III

36 Алейник Евгений 1999 Янтарь 1.28,48 1 юн.

37 Большаков Александр 1999 Янтарь 1.28,67 1 юн.

вк Козловский Игорь 1998 Янтарь  ВК 1.08,35 I

вк Бердников Дмитрий 1998 Янтарь  ВК 1.09,22 II
Качерский Алексей 1999 Янтарь дискв.

100 н/сп юноши - 1 возрастная группа (1999г.)


